1i2 Runda
WysScigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
3-5.07.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,Poznari” TOR POZNAN

WSMP 1 D4 3500, +3500, GTC, D5 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 11 PIENIAZEK P. - Radical SR8 e time 6 1:34571 14:04:39.489 12 1:49.169 14:14:52.305
1 1:35.564 13:56:43.849 7 1:34.288 14:06:13.777 13 1:38.730 14:16:31.035
2 1:32.530 13:58:16.379 8 1:34.446 14:07:48.223
3 1:32.081 13:59:48.460 9 1:35.993 14:09:24216  Po.6-#14 WIRA P. - Mercedes AMG GT 1,770
4 1:31.011 14:01:19.471 10 1:35.268 14:10:59.484 ! 1:42.552 13:56:51.715
5 130,697 10:02:50.168 1 1:35.146 14:12:34.630 2 1:40.494 13:58:32.209
6 1:30.267 14:04:20.435 12 1:34.797 14:14:09.427 3 1:38.491 14:00:10.700
7 1:32.664 14:05:53.099 13 1:35.087 14:15:44.514 4 1:37.790 14:01:48.490
8 1:31.827 14:07:24.926 > 1:38.378 14:03:26.868
9 1:31.305 14:08:56.231  PO-4-#2 ZIELONKA ). - Radical SR3 + 101903 6 1:39.256 14:05:06.124
10 131839 12:10:28.070 1 1:43.209 13:56:52.131 7 1:39.152 14:06:45.276
1 130431 14:11:58.501 2 1:37.054 13:58:29.185 8 1:38.868 14:08:24.144
1 130.624 14:13:33.125 3 1:35.900 14:00:05.085 9 1:38.673 14:10:02.817
13 139395 12:15:12.520 4 1:35.421 14:01:40.506 10 1:39.108 14:11:41.925
5 1:36.523 14:03:17.029 11 1:39.012 14:13:20.937
Po. 2 # 1 MIEKOS M. - Lamborghini Huraca , oo 6 1:37.842 14:04:54.871 12 1:39.030 14:14:59.967
1 1:37.354 13:56:45.828 7 1:37.344 14:06:32.215 13 1:40.155 14:16:40.122
) 1:34.154 13:58:19.982 8 1:37.553 14:08:09.768
3 134257 13:59:54.239 9 1:38.975 14:09:48.743  Po.7-#153 STOLARCZYKL. - VW GOIf TCR 41 o9
4 1:34.244 14:01:28.483 10 1:36.996 14:11:25.739 1 1:44.169 13:56:54.341
5 1:35.272 14:03:03.755 1 1:37.516 14:13:03.255 2 1:40.046 13:58:34.387
. 134795 14:04:38.550 12 1:36.197 14:14:39.452 3 1:40.001 14:00:14.388
7 1.34.258 14:06:12.808 13 1:34.971 14:16:14.423 4 1:39.952 14:01:54.340
8 1:38.004 14:07-46.812 5 1:39.918 14:03:34.258
9 135325 140922137  Po.5-#5 DARMETKO M. - Porsche 911 GT3 , ; 1¢'a1s 6 1:39.793 14:05:14.051
10 135,141 14:10:57.278 1 1:39.968 13:56:49.077 7 1:39.854 14:06:53.905
1 135.820 12:12:33.098 2 1:37.239 13:58:26.316 8 1:40.320 14:08:34.225
" 134431 14:14:07.529 3 1:36.851 14:00:03.167 9 1:39.798 14:10:14.023
13 1.34.749 121542278 4 1:36.701 14:01:39.868 10 1:40.074 14:11:54.097
5 1:36.950 14:03:16.818 11 1:41.769 14:13:35.866
Po.3 - # 4 BLAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup , oo ans 6 1:37.811 14:04:54.629 12 1:40.130 14:15:15.996
1 1:38.019 13:56:46.737 7 1:37.385 14:06:32.014
2 1:34.426 13:58:21.163 8 1:37.499 14:08:09.513
3 1:34.795 13:59:55.958 9 1:37.738 14:09:47.251
4 1:34.961 14:01:30.919 10 1:38.013 14:11:25.264
5 1:33.999 14:03:04.918 11 1:37.872 14:13:03.136

Fastest lap: 1:30.267
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112 Runda

Wyécigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
3-5.07.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,Poznan TOR POZNAN
WSMP 1 D4 3500, +3500, GTC, D5 - RACE 2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . .N0-
Po. 8 - # 3 RDEST M. - Seat Leon +'1 Lg:) 8 1:47.609 14:09:27.854
1 1:46.494 13:56:56.158 9 1:46.425 14:11:14.279
2 1:39.877 13:58:36.035 10 1:46.528 14:13:00.807
3 1:39.809 14:00:15.844 11 1:47.190 14:14:47.997
4 1:39.860 14:01:55.704 12 1:47.042 14:16:35.039
5 1:39.959 14:03:35.663
. Diff. First
6 1:39.950 14:05:15.613  PO- 11 - # 52 RZEPECKI T. - Renault Clio Cup +1lap
- - AR 1 1:50.169 13:57:00.621
8 1:39767 14:08:35.182 2 1:47.350 13:58:47.971
9 1:39.710 14:10:14.892 3 1:47.305 14:00:35.276
10 1:40.259 14:11:55.151 4 1:46.941 14:02:22.217
- P R 5 1:46.625 14:04:08.842
1 1:40.159 14:15:16.865 6 1:46.742 14:05:55.584
7 1:46.834 14:07:42.418
P Diff. First . .09-
Po. 9 - # 48 WISNIOWSKI J. - BMW M3 +11ap 8 1:49.062 14:09:31.480
1 1:46.725 13:56:56.408 S 1:47.040 14:11:18.520
2 1:40.247 13:58:36.655 10 1:49.500 14:13:08.020
3 1:40.233 14:00:16.888 11 1:47.648 14:14:55.668
4 1:40.550 14:01:57.438 12 1:47.548 14:16:43.216
5 1:40.430 14:03:37.868
Diff. First
6 1:39.844 14:05:17.712  Po.12-#15BIGOS A. - BMW E46 +2 Laps
- Bp—— VTR 1 1:58.480 13:57:09.127
8 1:40.192 14:08:37.212 2 1:55.551 13:59:04.678
. v 051 A 3 1:55.785 14:01:00.463
10 1:39.699 14:11:57.342 4 1:56.657 14:02:57.120
11 1:40.472 14:13:37.814 2 2002 WD
1 1:39.839 14:15:17.653 6 1:56.800 14:06:53.968
7 1:56.232 14:08:50.200
Diff. First . 10-
Po. 10 - # 42 RZEPECKI A. - Renault Clio Cup ;| . 8 1:55.539 14:10:45.739
1 1:48.676 13:56:58.637 9 1:56.215 14:12:41.954
2 1:46.440 13:58:45.077 10 1:54.086 14:14:36.040
3 1:48.451 14:00:33.528 1 2:04.553 14:16:40.593
4 1:46.574 14:02:20.102
5 1:46.734 14:04:06.836
6 1:46.595 14:05:53.431
7 1:46.814 14:07:40.245
Fastest lap: 1:30.267
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